
VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Lr. No. / VDC / Exams / Time Table I 2022 Date: 25.04.2022

t

CIRCULAR

The following is the schedule of lnternal Assessment Examinations for

First BDS Regular batch (2021-2022) students.

Note: The HODs concerned are requested to conduct the 1tt & 2nd lnternal
assessment practical examinations in their respective practical hours, after
completion of the theory exams.

Final lnternal Assessment examination should be conducted in the
U n iversity examination pattern.

lnternalAssessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the Internal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic).

Tentative schedule of the University Examinations - 2nd week of Jan 2023

K
Assoc Dean (Acad) PRINCIPAL

CC: All the I BDS Departments
Notice Board.

1st lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

04.07.21 lVlon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Anatomy
05.07.21 Tue 8.30 am to 10.30 am Physiology
06.07.21 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Biochemistry
07.07.21 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am DADH

2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

26.09.22 Mon 8.30 am to 10.30 am Anatomy
27.09.22 Tue

, 
8.30 am to 10.30 am Physiology

28.09.22 Wed 8.30 am to'10.30 am Biochemistry
29.09. 22 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am DADH

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

10..12.22 Sat 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Anatomy

Mon 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Phy & Biochem

13.12.22 Tue 10.00 am to 1.00 pm DADH

Practical
Examinations

Date Day Anatomy Physiology Biochem DADH

14.12.22 Wed A B c D
15.12.22 Thu B C D A
16.12.22 Fri C D A B
17.12.22 Sat D A B C

BatchA: 1to25, Batch B: 26-50, Batch C: 51-75, Batch D: 76-100 & Referreds
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VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Dale:241h Fefiuary 2022

GIRCULAR

l"t lnternal Assessment Exam schedule for 2nd BDS Regular batch

Note: 1. Theory paper should be for a duration ol 1Y"hrs.

lnternal assessment pr4ctical ep<aminations should be conducted in
their respective practical hours, after completion of the theory exams.

lnternal marks of Theory a'nd Practicals, should be displayed in the
respective department notice boards.

The HODs / lnvigiiators are requested to instruct the students not to
throw pencil carved garbage and paper pieces in the exam hall and
keep the exam hall neat and tidy for nelit examination.
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GC: All the 2nd BDS Departments.

Date Day Subject Time Venue

2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Pharmacology Exam Hall

30.03.22 Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Pathology Exam Hall

31.03.22 Thu 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Microbiology Exam Hall

01.04.22 Fri 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Dental Materials Exam Hall

29.03.22 Tue
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VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Lr. No. /VDC / Exams / Time Table I 12022 Date: 25.04.2022

CIRCUL,AR

The following is the schedule of the 2nd & Final lnternal Assessment

Examinations for Second BDS Regular batch (2021-2022).

Note: The HODs concerned are requested to conduct the 2nd internal
assessment practical examinations in their respective practical hours, after
completion of the theory exams.

Final lnternal Assessment examination should be conducted in the
U n iversity examination pattern.

lnternal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the lnternal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic).

Tentative schedule of the university Examinations - 2nd week of Dec'22

"1\
tV

Assoc. Dean (Acad)
CC: All the ll BDS Departments.

Notice Board.
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2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

25.07.22 Mon 8,30 am to 10.30 am Pharmacology
26.07.22 Tue 8.30 am to 10.30 am Pathology
27.07.22 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am Microbiology
28.07.22 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am Dental Materials

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

01.11.22 Tue 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Pharmacology

02.11.22 Wed 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Pathology & Microbiology

03.11.22 Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Dental Materials

Practical
Examinations

Date Day PCP PCO

04.11.22 Fri A B

05.11.22 Sat B C
07.11.22 Mon c D

08.11.22 Tue D A
Date Day Pharmacology Pathology Microbiology DM

09.11.22 Wed A B C D
10.11.22 Thu B C D A
11.11.22 Fri C D A
12.11.22 Sat D A B C

Batch A: 1 to 25, Batch B: 26-50, Batch C: 51-75, Batch D: 76-92 & Referreds
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VISHNU DENTAL COLLEdE :: BHIMAVARAM

Date: 24th February 2022

ctR CUL AR

Date Day Subject Time Venue

22.03.22 Tue .8.00 am to 10.00"arh ' General Medicine Exam Hall

23.03.22 Wed 8.00 am to 10.00 am General Surgery Exam Hall

24.O3.22 Thu 8.00 am to 10.00 am
i

Oral PathologY Exam Hall

Note: 1

CC: All the 3d BDS Departments

Theriry paper should be for a duration ol 1 /.hrs'

lnternal assessment practical examinations should be conducted in

their respective practical hours, after completion of the theory exams'

lnternal marks of the Theory and Practicals, should be displayed in the

respective department notice boards.

The HODs / lnvigilators are requested to inskuct the students not to

throw pencil carvid garbage and paper pieces in the exam hall and

keep the exam hall neat and tidy for next examination.
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VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Lr. No. VDC / Exams / Time table I 12022

GIRCUTAR

Date: 25.04.2022

The following is the schedule of Znd & Final lnternal Assessment

Examinations for Third BDS Regular batch (2021-20221students.

Note: The HODs concerned are requested to conduct the 2nd lnternal
assessment practical examinations in their respective practical hours, after
completion of the theory exams.

Final lnternal Assessment examination should be conducted in the
U niversity examination pattern.

lnternal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the lnternal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic).

Tentative schedule of the University Examinations - 2nd week of Dec'22

CC: All the lll BDS departments.
Notice Board.

2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory Exams

19.07.22 Tue 8.30 am to 10.30 am General Medicine

20.07.22 Wed 8.30 am to 10.30 am General Surgery

21.07.22 Thu 8.30 am to 10.30 am Oral Pathology

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory Exams

07.11.22 Mon 10,00 am to 1.00 pm General Medicine

08.11.22 Tue 10.00 am to 1.00 pm General Surgery

09.11.22 Wed 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Oral Pathology

Practical
Examinations

'Date Day
General
Medicine

General
Surgery

Oral
Pathology

10.11.22 Thu A B C
11.11.22 Fri C A
12.11.22 Sat A B

Batch-A= 1to 30, Batch-B= 31 to 60, Batch-C= 61 to 93 & Referreds
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VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE :: BHIMAVARAM

Lr. No. VDC / Exams/ Time table t 12022 ' D ale:25.04.2022

CIRCULAR

The following is the schedule of 2nd & Final lnternal Assessment Examinations for

Final BDS Regular batch (2021-2022) students.

Note: The HODs concerned are requested to conduct the 2nd lnternal assessment
practical examinations in their respective practical hours, after completion of the
theory exams.

Final Internal Assessment examination should be conducted in the University
examination pattern.

lnternal Assessment Marks should be displayed in the notice boards of the
departments concerned.

All the lnternal Marks should be sent to the Associate Dean(Academic).

Tentative schedule of the University Examinations - l"tweek of Nov'22

Assoc (Acad)

CC: All the departments concerned
Notice Board.

2nd lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

24.06.22 Fri 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Prosthodontics

25.06.22 Sat 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Conservative Dentistry

27.06.22 Mon 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm OralSurgery
28.06.22 Tue 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Public Health Dentistry

29.06.22 Wed 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Oral Medicine

30.06.22 Thu 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Pedodontics
01.o7.22 Fri 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Orthodontics
02.07.22 Sat 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Periodontics

Final lnternal
Assessment

Theory
Examinations

14.09.22 Wed 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Prosthodontics
15.09.22 Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Conservative Dentistry

16.09.22 Fri 10.00 am to 1.00 pm OralSurgery
17.09.22 Sat 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Public Health Dentistry

19.09.22 Mon 10.00 am to 1.00 pm OralMedicine

20.09.22 Tue 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Pedodontics

21.09.22 Wed 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Orthodontics
22.09.22 Thu 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Periodontics

Practical Exams

Date Day PROSTHO CONS OMFS PHD
23.O9.22 Fri A B c D

24.09.22 B c D A
26.09.22 Mon C D B

27.09.22 Tue D A B c
Date Day OMR PEDO ORTHO PERIO

28.09.22 Wed A B C D

29.09.22 Thu B c D A
30.09.22 Fri C D A B

01.10.22 Sat D A B C
Batch-A= 1to 25, Batch-B= 26 to 50, Batch-C= 51 to 75, Batch-D= 76 to 90 & Referreds
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